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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

RACE 2

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 15:56:44

Event: R14 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine - 33.0C Starters: 26

Track: Dry Printed at: 16:02

Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Gr Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

DSQ 77 Luke HATTY / KAR Foundation / West Sliders / 

HipGrip

Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1 1:21.949 1:21.949 1

DSQ 13 Adam ANDERSON Triumph Daytona 

675

1 1:22.160 .211 1:22.160 1

DSQ 85a Aleksandar SAVIN / Castrol & Nandi Auto Care Kawasaki Ninja 600 1 1:22.983 1.034 1:22.983 1

DSQ 34a Justin VELLA Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1 1:23.231 1.282 1:23.231 1

DSQ 77a Jason DANCE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1 1:26.499 4.550 1:26.499 1

DSQ 17 Shane TIERNEY Yamaha R6 600 1 1:28.079 6.130 1:28.079 1

DSQ 41 Daniel WERNER / Traralgon 4WD Centre Honda CBR 600 1 1:30.083 8.134 1:30.083 1

DSQ 6 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake 

Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre

Suzuki GSXR 1000 1 1:30.225 8.276 1:30.225 1

DSQ 21 Daniel LEONARD Yamaha YZF 600 1 1:30.708 8.759 1:30.708 1

DSQ 247 Luke STEPHENS / Peter Stevens Motorcycles 

Ringwood

Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1 1:31.001 9.052 1:31.001 1

DSQ 71 Mark FLETCHER BMW S1000RR 

1000

1 1:31.274 9.325 1:31.274 1

DSQ 86 Warwick SHARP Triumph Daytona 

675

1 1:31.596 9.647 1:31.596 1

DSQ 247a Gareth DEACON Kawasaki ER 650 1 1:33.498 11.549 1:33.498 1

DSQ 26 Mick COYNE Suzuki GSXR 750 1 1:34.757 12.808 1:34.757 1

DSQ 31 Luke TOLLEY Suzuki GSXR 600 1 1:37.344 15.395 1:37.344 1

DSQ 10 Scott ELLIS Yamaha R6 600 1 1:40.487 18.538 1:40.487 1

DSQ 34 Kim CULHANE Suzuki GSXR 600 1 1:42.254 20.305 1:42.254 1

DSQ 42 Adam LANGSHAW Suzuki GSXR 750 0 1 Lap

DSQ 54 Jason MALE / Ultrafix Yamaha R6 600 0 1 Lap

DSQ 789 David SAMARDZIC Suzuki GSXR 1000 0 1 Lap

DSQ 539 Simona DAMYANOVA Yamaha R6 600 0 1 Lap

DSQ 636 Emma DE ROSSI Kawasaki ZX6R 

636

0 1 Lap

DSQ 7a Bryce OGNENIS Suzuki GSX 1000 0 1 Lap

DSQ 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's motorcycles & Dyno Tuning Suzuki SV 650 0 1 Lap

DSQ 73 Regan YEATES Yamaha R1 1000 0 1 Lap

DSQ 67 Matthew DEAN Suzuki GSXR 1000 0 1 Lap

Fastest Lap was 1:21.949 by Luke HATTY

*** Race declared after 2 red flags stoppages due to accidents - Race null points ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 15:56:44

Event: R14 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine - 33.0C Starters: 26

Track: Dry Printed at: 16:02

No Name Lap 1

6 Cori BOURNE 1:30.225

10 Scott ELLIS 1:40.487

13 Adam ANDERSON 1:22.160

17 Shane TIERNEY 1:28.079

21 Daniel LEONARD 1:30.708

26 Mick COYNE 1:34.757

31 Luke TOLLEY 1:37.344

34 Kim CULHANE 1:42.254

34a Justin VELLA 1:23.231

41 Daniel WERNER 1:30.083

71 Mark FLETCHER 1:31.274

77 Luke HATTY 1:21.949

77a Jason DANCE 1:26.499

85a Aleksandar SAVIN 1:22.983

86 Warwick SHARP 1:31.596

247 Luke STEPHENS 1:31.001

247a Gareth DEACON 1:33.498

*** Race declared after 2 red flags stoppages due to accidents - Race null points ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


